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Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show
Fort Worth, TX

10/26/2024

Showbill: 6062 Class: NSBA N359N NSBA Novice Non-Pro Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kim Garrett (tie breaker), Debra Jarvis, Jan Larsen, Rick Warne

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
KIM WENDT COLLINSWORTH
KRUM, TX
NSBA - 76556

2011

COLORED WITH CLASS KIM WENDT COLLINSWORTH

NSBA - 76556

441

2

Z
SUSAN JANSEN
OSHKOSH, WI
NSBA - 49569

2016

HOW ABOUT NOW SUSAN JANSEN

NSBA - 49569

149

3 ELLEN GENTILE
DUNDEE, IL
NSBA - 75431

2014

ILIVEFORTHEAPPLAUSE ELLEN GENTILE

NSBA - 75431

293

4

Z
CARMEN CONRAD
AUBREY, TX
NSBA - 38204

2019

ALLOCATED BY DESIGN CARMEN CONRAD

NSBA - 38204

312

5 GABE HANSON
KIRKMAN, IA2015

LADS LIL STAR NICOLE HANSON

NSBA - 49541

302

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72.000
72.500
64.500
60.500
61.000

74.500
75.500
61.000
62.500
60.000

3rd Judge: 

73.000
72.500
59.500
60.000
62.000

4th Judge: 

77.500
72.500
62.500
62.500
61.500

1/441
2/149
3/293
4/312
5/302

Kim Garrett Debra 
Jarvis

Jan Larsen Rick Warne


